L09000095307

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(See Marie See See See See See See See See See S
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500253643295

11/14/13--01010--001 **25.00

2013 DEC 31 PM 1:58
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FI DRIPA

JAN 1 6 2013

T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

TAKE ME ADVERTISING, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Suzanne D. Meehle, Esq.

The Meehle Law Firm, P.A.

115 Maitland Avenue

Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

suzanne@meehle.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Suzanne D. Meehle

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



November 15, 2013

SUZANNE D MEEHLE, ESQ THE MEEHLE LAW FIRM PA 115 MAITLAND AVE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

SUBJECT: TAKE ME ADVERTISING, LLC

Ref. Number: L09000095307

We have received your document for TAKE ME ADVERTISING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 313A00026519

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org



Suzanne D. Meehle

115 Maitland Avenue Altamonte Springs, Florida 32701

T (407) 792-0790 F (866) 218-1628 suzanne@meehle.com www.meehle.com

January 8, 2014

VIA US MAIL

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Attn: Tammy Hampton
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Correction for Amendment to Articles or Organization Take Me Advertising, LLC

Dear Tammy:

Thank you for bringing to our attention the correction necessary to complete the filing for the Amendment to the Articles of Organization for Take Me Advertising, LLC. I have enclosed a copy of the original filed document with my original signature over top of the copy as the new Registered Agent.

Per the discussion you had with our Paralegal over the phone, you still have the check for the filing fee on file for \$25.00. I have also enclosed a copy of the processed check from our bank for your reference.

Please do not hesitate to contact our office if you have any questions or concerns regarding this filing.

Sincerely,

Suzanne D. Meehle, Esq.

SDM/cmh

Enclosure(s): copy of filing for amending the Articles of Organization filed on November 6, 2013 with original signature of new Registered Agent, and copy of processed check for Filing Fee from bank.

2013 DEC 31

013 0EC 31 BM 1.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JAKE ME ADVERTISIN		,		7
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compai Florida Limited L	iv as it now appears	on our records.)	;
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number <u>L09000095307</u>	ability Company			LAHASSEE, FL
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			ORIO.
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	lity company here:	:	>>
GRAB THE GOODS LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and end wit "L.L.C."	th the words "Limi	ted Liability Compan	y," the designation "LLC" or the abbrevi	ation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		807 Richbee Drive		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		P.O. Box 162507 Altamonte Springs, FL 32716-2507		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of			ur records, <u>enter the name of the</u>	new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Suzanne l	D. Meehle, Esc	Į	
New Registered Office Address:	115 Maitland Avenue			
	Enter Florida street address			
	Altamonte	Springs	, Florida 32701	
		City [,]	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere the provisions of all statutes relative to the p accept the obligations of my position as regi- being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	proper and comp istered agent as registered office	olete performance of provided for in Ch	of my duties, and I am familiar with aptey 608, F.S. Or, if this document	and

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member Title <u>Name</u> **Address Type of Action** Piros, Deanna B. 807 Richbee Drive MGRM Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 Piros, Deanna B. 840 MEANDER DR. **MGRM** Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 Remove

Page 2 of 3

it aime	nding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
-	
-	
_	
_	
- 1 A	Jovember le ,2013.
	Leanne Tiros
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	DEANNA PIROS
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2013 DEC 31 PM 1:58
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA